
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-53670-672bcace0f9ed
November 06, 2024

HONG KONG HARVEST-JOY TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
PLAT/RM A 12/F KIU FU COMMERCIAL BLDG
300 LOCKHART ROAD,WAN CHAI HK
Hong Kong

ACTION LABS, INC.
813 Towne Center Drive
 Pomona
 CA
 USA

Air LAX

Hong Kong Hong Kong

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

iM? No.1 Capsules 288KG United States

iRespir No.1 Capsules 285KG United States

iCardio No.1 Capsules 290KG United States

iImmune Pro No.1 Capsules 295KG United States

iYouth No.1 Sachet 284KG United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Farhad Ghorbani Fard



 

813 Towne Center Drive, Pomona, CA 91767 

 

Commercial Invoice 
November 06, 2024 

Invoice #241106IH 

 
Ship To    
HONG KONG HARVEST-JOY TRADE COMPANY LIMITED 

PLAT/RM A 12/F KIU FU COMMERCIAL BLDG 

300 LOCKHART ROAD,WAN CHAI HK 

 

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION Bottle Qty 
Unit 

Price 
TOTAL 

iMΦ No.1 Capsules (60ct) 

Pallet #1: 

247 bottles/case x 16 cases 

3,952 Bottles 48”x40”x54” 288KG 

 

iRespir No.1 Capsules (60ct) 

Pallet #2: 

247 bottles/case x 16 cases 

3,952 Bottles 48”x40”x54” 285KG 

 

iCardio No.1 Capsules (60ct) 

Pallet #3: 

247 bottles/case x 16 cases 

3,952 Bottles 48”x40”x54” 290KG 

 

iImmune Pro No.1 Capsules (60ct) 

Pallet #4: 

247 bottles/case x 16 cases 

3,952 Bottles 48”x40”x54” 295KG 

 

iYouth No.1 Sachets (30ct) 

Pallet #5: 

104 cartons/case x 16 cases 

1,664 Bottles 48”x40”x54” 284KG 

3,952 

 

 

 

 

3,952 

 

 

 

 

3,952 

 

 

 

 

3,952 

 

 

 

 

1,664 

 

 

 

 

$0.85 

 

 

 

 

$0.85 

 

 

 

 

$0.85 

 

 

 

 

$0.85 

 

 

 

 

$0.85 

 

$3,359.20 

 

 

 

 

$3,359.20 

 

 

 

 

$3,359.20 

 

 

 

 

$3,359.20 

 

 

 

 

$1,414.40 

 

 

 

 

Total 

 

$14,851.20 
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