LOS ANGELES AREA	CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL				
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number : LA-COO-53670-672bcace0f9ed VERIFY.FTGS.US Date : November 06, 2024				
Seller (Exporter) ACTION LABS, INC. 813 Towne Center Drive Pomona CA USA Consignee HONG KONG HARVEST-JOY TRADE COMPANY LIMITED PLAT/RM A 12/F KIU FU COMMERCIAL BLDG 300 LOCKHART ROAD,WAN CHAI HK Hong Kong	Transport Type Air Destination Country	Air		Port of Loading LAX Destination Port	
	Hong Kong Export Date		Hong Kong Exporting Carrier *********		
	Import Permit Number		Bill of Lading / AWB		
	Owner or Agent		Forwarding Agent ********		
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks				
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers,	Kind of Packages.)		Weight	Country of Origin	
iM? No.1 Capsules		2884	G	United States	
CHAMBER	iRespir No.1 Capsules		G	United States	
		290k		United States	
ilmmune Pro No.1 Capsules iYouth No.1 Sachet end of products	AMERCE	295k 284k ====		United States United States	
CERTIFICATE OF O Accredited Chamber					
A BRD CHAMBERS FEDER	ATON				
CERTIFICAT Accredited Ch	AMBER OF OFICIAL AND	ove-mentioned goods originate in the pplicable in the country(ies) to those rmation in this certificate and in an ce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and co licant undertakes to advise LAACC te (or to whom the Certificate is pro accuracy, omission or change in su plicant will maintain, and present up curacy and completeness of this ce deration for the LAACC's issuance e	e country(ies) speci g goods. y documents provid- complete. and any other perso vided to with the knich ch information, or in no request, such doo trifficate and accomp of this Certificate, the ponnection with the is s made against LAA	cumentation as is necessary to verify the panying documents. e Applicant agrees to release, discharge and suance of this certificate and to indemnify CC in connection herewith.	



Commercial Invoice

November 06, 2024

Invoice #241106IH

<u>Ship To</u> HONG KONG HARVEST-JOY TRADE COMPANY LIMITED PLAT/RM A 12/F KIU FU COMMERCIAL BLDG 300 LOCKHART ROAD,WAN CHAI HK

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION	Bottle Qty	Unit Price	TOTAL
iMΦ No.1 Capsules (60ct)	3,952	\$0.85	\$3,359.20
Pallet #1: 247 bottles/case x 16 cases			
3,952 Bottles 48"x40"x54" 288KG			
iRespir No.1 Capsules (60ct)	3,952	\$0.85	\$3,359.20
Pallet #2:			
247 bottles/case x 16 cases 3,952 Bottles 48"x40"x54" 285KG			
5,752 Doules to Ato A54 205KG			
iCardio No.1 Capsules (60ct)	3,952	\$0.85	\$3,359.20
Pallet #3:			
247 bottles/case x 16 cases 3,952 Bottles 48"x40"x54" 290KG			
5,952 Boules 48 x40 x54 290KG			
iImmune Pro No.1 Capsules (60ct)	3,952	\$0.85	\$3,359.20
Pallet #4:			
247 bottles/case x 16 cases 2.052 D ± 112 4822 4022 542 $205KC$			
3,952 Bottles 48"x40"x54" 295KG			
iYouth No.1 Sachets (30ct)	1,664	\$0.85	\$1,414.40
Pallet #5:			
104 cartons/case x 16 cases			
1,664 Bottles 48"x40"x54" 284KG			
	T 1		¢1405120
	Total		\$14,851.20



